World Championships

Wheel Gymnastics 2007 Salzburg

Result All Around Senior Women

Place Name

1 Oer

2 Schad

3 Hiwa

4 Miinster

5 Meschberger
6 Bierfreund
7 Krimer

8 Pusch

9 Hagen

10 Heerdink
11 Stutz

12 Krumm

13 Krapf

14 Yoshida

15 Kubbered
16 Ischi

17 Kostezer
18 Weyermann
19 Hirakura
20 Tajima

21 Nuver

Donnerstag, 17. Mai 2007

Firstname

Janin
Kathrin
Takako
Nadine
Cécile
Sabine
Tessa
Annette
Heidi
Kirstin
Stefanie
Sabine
Solveig
Nozomi
Marie
Christel
Vroni
Claudia
Sacko
Emiko

Marlene

Nation Agegroup
Germany
Germany
Japan
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Norway
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
Norway
Japan
Norway
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Japan
Japan

Austria

Spiral

7,60
7,50

7,60

6,60

6,85

7,00

3,70

Straightline Vault

8,90 7,35
8,35 8,50
8,25 7,80
8,75 6,40
8,80 7,20
8,75 5,75
8,00 7,15
8,80 5,70
6,60 8,50
7,80 7,90
8,05 6,35
8,30 6,55
7,90 5,95
7,30 5,95
7,10 5,75
7,50 5,85
7,70 5,55
7,25 5,70
7,35 5,40
7,40 4,90
7,10 5,35

Result

25,45

25,20

24,30

24,20

23,90

23,35

23,30

22,85

22,35

22,15

22,10

22,05

21,45

20,75

20,45

19,85

19,85

19,80

19,45

19,30

16,15

SEITE 1 VON 1






